ACTIVITY CALENDAR:

National Salute to Veterans — All Sites
Bonham Annual Volunteer Banquet
FWOPC Annual Volunteer Banquet

Dallas Annual Volunteer Banquet

Bonham Pre 4" of July Cookout

Dallas Pre 4t of July Cookout

FWOPC Pre 4" of July Cookout

AL Riders 7" Annual VA Benefit Run
Bonham Patient Carnival

Patient Day at the State Fair

Veterans Benefit Golf Tournament

Bonham Homeless Stand Down

FWOPC Veterans Day Distribution of Gifts
Dallas Veterans Day Distribution of Gifts
Bonham Veterans Day Distribution of Gifts
Dallas - Medical Center Holiday Decorating
FWOPC - Clinic Holiday Decorating
FWOPC Homeless Stand Down

Bonham — Medical Center Holiday Decorating
Dallas - ALA Patient Gift Shop

Bonham Patient Gift Shop

Dallas - Volunteer Holiday Party

Bonham - Volunteer Holiday Party

FWOPC - Volunteer Holiday Party

Dallas -Pack & Deliver Patient Holiday Bags
Bonham - Pack & Deliver Patient Holiday Bags
Dallas Homeless Stand Down

Retrieval of Holiday Decorations — All Sites

February 12 — 14, 2019
Monday, April 15, 2019
Tuesday, April 16, 2019
Thursday, April 18, 2019

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 (11a-1p VA Park & Harper Hall)
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 (11a-1p SCI MP Room)

Thursday, June 27, 2019

TBA

Thursday, October 3, 2019
Thursday, October 10, 2019
Monday, October 14, 2019

TBA

Monday, November 4, 2019
Wednesday, November 6, 2019
Thursday, November 7, 2019
November 18-20, 2019
November 19-21, 2019

TBA

November 20-22, 2019

Opening Day Dec. 2, 2019 (CA -3B600/3A200)
December 3 - 8, 2019 (Harper Hall)
Thursday, December 5, 2019
Monday, December 9, 2019
Tuesday, December 10, 2019
Wednesday, December 11, 2019
Thursday, December 12, 2019
TBA

Thursday, January 2, 2020



